SISR4300UK9-169-Cisco ISR 4300 
Series IOS

0 0

2 220020  Additional Six Months 
Warranty Support 

9987 12 2500 30000 18.00 5400

1Month+6Months = 7Months 
Support

0 0

24 336000.0
0

0.00 0.00 0.00 60480.00

Invoice Total 336000.00

Value (In Words) Total(Incl. of Taxes) 396480.00

**** THREE LAKH NINETY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES AND ZERO  PAISA ONLY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE HITACHI SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Sunil Kumar Jha ()

Phone No 

This is computer generated Purchase Order need no signature

Registered Office:- Plot No-126-A, Kh.no - 1183 and 
1177,Pkt-5,B-Block,Rangpuri, New Delhi,110037, India